TEE REDUCCION COMPRESION
STANDARD

FITTINGS / COMPRESION

Medidas en milimetros

oD1xeD2

Cod.

ASAB

25x 20
32x25
40 x 32
50 x 40
63 x 50
75x63
90x 75
110 x 63
110 x 90

TRC16025020A
TRC16032025A
TRC16040032A
TRC16050040A
TRC16063050A
TRC10075063A
TRC10090075A
TRC10110063A
TRC10110090A

101
112
139
160
198
238
270
330
330

150
197
241
246
293
348
455
495
495

16
16
16
16
16
10
10
10
10

Fittings de polipropileno (PP)
Garra de Poliacetal
O'Ring de EPDM
Certificaciones:

= UNI 9561

= DIN 8076:2008

=[SO 14236
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